RIFLE AMMUNITION TARGET (MATCH)

PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT
DIAMETER
SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET
BALLISTIC COEFFICIENT
RIFLE TWIST
PRIMER TYPE
STYLE
CARTRIDGE LENGTH
POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED
TEST BARREL LENGTH
SUGGESTED USE
FEATURES
BOXES PER CASE

WEIGHT PER CASE

grs
in

Ib/in?

G7

Ib

6,5 CREEDMOOR

HPB

142 GRS
SB65E

Designed for sport shooting. Hollow Point Boat-Tail bullets are the finest in accuracy and

consistency.

BALLISTICS

MUZILE 100 200
HPBT

142

VELOCITY 2,625

ENERGY 2,172

2,463
1,913

2,308
1,679

CuzZn 10
0.553
0.278

8" NC 600 700 800

POINTS OF IMPAC i -94 -142 -203

2.677
372.8
23%

25
29.1

300
2,158
1,468

900

-280




